TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Contigo Cellular, L.L.C.		108/31/2005 1	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: KANSAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Azteca Mobile, L.L.C.	
Street Address:	9393 W. 110th Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 500	
City:	Overland Park	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	66210	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: KANSAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2355940	AZTECA
Registration Number:	2511167	AZTECA CELLULAR
Registration Number:	2355939	AZTECA TARJETA TELEFONICA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)753-6888

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 816-753-6777

Email: kre@kcpatentlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Kent R. Erickson
Address Line 1: 800 W. 47th Street

Address Line 2: Sutie 401

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 332.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 003233 FRAME: 0438

900040557

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kent R. Erickson
Signature:	/Kent R. Erickson/
Date:	01/25/2006
Total Attachments: 2 source=Azteca Mobile name change 2361_000#page1.tif source=Azteca Mobile name change 2361_000#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003233 FRAME: 0439



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CONTIGO CELLULAR, L.L.C.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CONTIGO CELLULAR, L.L.C." TO "AZTECA MOBILE, L.L.C.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2005, AT 2:50 O'CLOCK P.M.

3809698 8100

050717825



Darriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State **AUTHENTICATION:** 4129390

DATE: 09-01-05

TRADEMARK REEL: 003233 FRAME: 0440

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:50 PM 08/31/2005 FILED 02:50 PM 08/31/2005 SRV 050717825 - 3809698 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF CONTIGO CELLULAR, L.L.C.

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Contigo Cellular, L.L.C.
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

First: The name of the limited liability company is Azteca Mobile, L.L.C.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment on the Aday of August., 2005.

Adrian Steckel

Authorized Person-

(00011981)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003233 FRAME: 0441

RECORDED: 01/25/2006